03-0330-0122/F-10/2017-BAT-126575BARTEC206
The MODEX series includes a temperature measuring transducer mounted
on-site in the same way as a rail-mounted terminal. The module transforms
the signal received from the Pt100 temperature sensor into a proportional, load-
in-dependent 4 to 20 mA output signal. The sensor circuit is intrinsically safe
according to Ex protection type Ex ia. An output current exceeding the 4 to 20 mA
range signals a senor fault (open/short circuit). The Pt100 temperature sensor
can be operated in 2-wire or 3-wire circuits in Zone 0 or Zone 1.

Z4
-
Ordering information
	-50 °C	 to	 +100 °C 07-7311-93T5/5350
	 0 °C	 to	 +200 °C 07-7311-93T5/7350
	 0 °C	 to	 +400 °C 07-7311-93T5/9350
	 0 °C	 to	 +150 °C 07-7311-93T5/A350
Technical data subject to change without notice.